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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
CEM-J.Vallès, 27/4/2025

Prova 4 Masc., 50m  Esquena Open
27/4/2025 Resultats
CR 29.59 LOB-LEVYT SILES, Jordi ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps AQUA

Open

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.64 656
2. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 31.00 552
3. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 31.97 523
4. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataro 32.12 496
5. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 32.23 497
6. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters 32.66 600
7. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.88 588
8. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 33.25 452
9. TORTORELLA, German 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 33.27 540

10. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.28 451
11. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 34.31 411
12. ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo 89 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 35.05 396
13. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 35.26 375
14. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 36.15 421
15. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 36.44 612
16. DE DIEGO BURILLO, Raul 81 C.N. Esplugues 36.73 401
17. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamasters 38.03 407
18. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 38.42 395
19. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 38.58 286
20. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 39.31 402
21. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.42 324
22. LUBIANO SIGUENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adria 39.92 384
23. VALDES VILCHES, Manuel Angel 64 C.N. Tarraco 40.11 435
24. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.23 375
25. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.66 310
26. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 Cn.Sant Just 44.56 317
27. BRULL PRATS, Victor 77 Cn.Sant Just 46.72 205
28. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 48.03 253
29. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 49.94 401
30. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 58.97 144
31. BARNES SABATE, Victor 63 C.N. Onades 1:02.40 115

DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers

20+

1. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 31.00 552

25+

1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataro 32.12 496
2. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 35.26 375
3. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 38.58 286
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30+

1. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 32.23 497
2. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 33.25 452
3. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.28 451
4. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 34.31 411

35+

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.64 656
2. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 31.97 523
3. ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo 89 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 35.05 396

40+

1. TORTORELLA, German 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 33.27 540
2. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 36.15 421
3. DE DIEGO BURILLO, Raul 81 C.N. Esplugues 36.73 401
4. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.42 324

45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters 32.66 600
2. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.88 588
3. BRULL PRATS, Victor 77 Cn.Sant Just 46.72 205

DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers

50+

1. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamasters 38.03 407
2. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 38.42 395
3. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.66 310

55+

1. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 39.31 402
2. LUBIANO SIGUENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adria 39.92 384
3. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.23 375

60+

1. VALDES VILCHES, Manuel Angel 64 C.N. Tarraco 40.11 435
2. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 Cn.Sant Just 44.56 317
3. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 48.03 253
4. BARNES SABATE, Victor 63 C.N. Onades 1:02.40 115

65+

1. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 36.44 612
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 58.97 144

80+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 49.94 401
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Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.64 656
2. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 36.44 612
3. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters 32.66 600
4. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.88 588
5. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 31.00 552
6. TORTORELLA, German 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 33.27 540
7. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89 C.N. Tarraco 31.97 523
8. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 32.23 497
9. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataro 32.12 496

10. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 33.25 452
11. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.28 451
12. VALDES VILCHES, Manuel Angel 64 C.N. Tarraco 40.11 435
13. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 36.15 421
14. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 34.31 411
15. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamasters 38.03 407
16. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 39.31 402
17. DE DIEGO BURILLO, Raul 81 C.N. Esplugues 36.73 401

VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 49.94 401
19. ALVAREZ ECHARRI, Rodrigo 89 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 35.05 396
20. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 38.42 395
21. LUBIANO SIGUENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adria 39.92 384
22. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 35.26 375

FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.23 375
24. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.42 324
25. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 Cn.Sant Just 44.56 317
26. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.66 310
27. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 38.58 286
28. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 48.03 253
29. BRULL PRATS, Victor 77 Cn.Sant Just 46.72 205
30. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 58.97 144
31. BARNES SABATE, Victor 63 C.N. Onades 1:02.40 115

DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers


